ISA Game Roster -

Arena
Vida Arena

Goalkeepers
33 LARMI, Emil

70 AHMAN, Adam

o 4 LOWE, Keegan

w7 HAMAN AKTELL, Hardy
1o 8 CLAESSON, Ludvig

ce 9 STIERNBORG, Victor
ce 11 KOSSILA, Kalle

rw 15 SEXTON, Dan

ro 21 COOPER, Brian

rw 22 RIEDER, Tobias

ce 26 KELLMAN, Joel

ww 27 LUNDBERG, Martin (a)
rw 28 GUSTAFSSON, Hugo
ro 32 BENGTSSON, Lukas
ek 33 LARMI, Emil

w 37 GUSTAFSSON, Glenn
1o 55 KOIVISTO, Miika

ce 60 JOSEFSSON, Erik (c)
w 62 AGREN, Manuel

ok 70 AHMAN, Adam

rw 86 BLICHFELD, Joachim
ce 87 ROSEN, Robert (a)

w 89 HALBGEWACHS, Jayden
ro 94 PERSSON, Joel ()

Head Coach
Jérgen Joénsson

Vaxjo6 Lakers - Frolunda HC

Referees

2023-03-31 19:00

Mikael Nord, Johan NordI6f
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Assistant Coach
Fredrik Hellgren
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SO W GAA SVS%

1,3 92,31

TOI
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Linesmen

Andreas Malmaqvist, Rickard Nilsson

Goalkeepers
1 JOHANSSON, Lars

80 DICHOW, Frederik

ek 1 JOHANSSON, Lars
ro 2 FOLIN, Christian

1o 3 MILOSEVIC, Stefan
ro 5 JOHANSSON, Filip
rRo 6 HASA, Filip

ce 9 MURSAK, Jan

ce 11 BORG, Erik

rw 12 FRIBERG, Max

10 15 GRONLUND, Anders
rw 17 BORN, Isac

ce 20 LUNDQVIST, Joel
ww 21 ERIKSSON, Loui
w 22 NASSEN, Linus

ww 27 INNALA, Jere

rw 28 GRECO, Anthony
rw 32 HASA, Noah

10 40 LINDBOHM, Petteri
ce 67 NILSSON, Jacob
ww 72 CARLSSON, Patrik
o 74 BORGMAN, Andreas
ek 80 DICHOW, Frederik
rw 81 LASCH, Ryan

Head Coach
Roger Rénnberg

GP GPI
-87 6 6

-01 6 1

@
T

G
-87

-91
-03
-00
-00
-88
-96
-92
-89
-04
-82
-85
-00
-98

N A N NN O NN ~N SN ~NO NN

-93
-03
-93
-93
-87
-95
-01

N o A O O N
-

-87

Assistant Coach
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GAA SVS%
1,68 93,46
3,09 89,29
+-  TOI
+4

-4 2027
+1 00:25
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+1 14:04
0 10:15
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